NEW ZEALAND LAW AND PRACTICE EXAMINATION JULY 2026 AND NOVEMBER 2026

SCHEDULE OF FEES

	New Zealand sitting (GST inclusive)	Overseas sitting (No GST)
Examination Fees for the July and November 2026 sittings (per Part)	\$917.70	\$798.00
Overseas surcharge (per Part)	n/a	\$320.00
Late Entry Fee (per Part)	\$126.50	\$110.00
Concession pass - Aegrotat (per Part)	\$246.10	\$214.00
Concession pass - Compassionate (per Part)	\$246.10	\$214.00
Concession pass - Compensation (per Part)	\$246.10	\$214.00
Examiner Comments	\$62.10	\$54.00
Recount of Marks	\$18.40	\$16.00
Photocopy of Exam Script (current sitting only available)	\$0.00	\$0.00

Purchase of NZLPE Past Papers					
	Current fee GST Inclusive	Current Fee No GST	Fee Effective 1 Jan 2026 GST Inclusive	Fee Effective 1 Jan 2026 No GST	
Past exam paper pack	\$36.80	\$36.00	\$32.00	\$31.30	
Past exam papers - Most recent available sitting	\$12.65	\$12.50	\$11.00	\$10.90	